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Kyoto Univ. Univ. Tokyo% Univ. Tsukuba
416 nodes (61.2TF) / 13TB 952 nodes (140.1TF) / 31TB 648 nodes (95.4TF) / 20TB
Linpack Result: Linpack Result: Linpack Result:

Rpeak= 61.2TF (416 nodes) Rpeak= 113.1TF (512+256 nodes) Rpeak= 92.0TF (625 nodes)
Rmax = 50.5TF Rmax = 83.0TF Rmax = 76.5TF
e I =1 = -
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HITACHI SR11000 model J2 T2KE XK HAB8000-tc/RS425 x 952
Total Peak performance : 18.8 TFLOPS Total Peak performance : 140 TFLOPS
Total number of nodes : 128 Total number of nodes : 952
Total memory : 16384 GB Total memory : 32000 GB
Peak performance per node : 147.2 GFLOPS Peak performance per node :147.2 GFLOPS
Main memory per node  :128 GB Main memory per node : 32 GB, 128 GB
Disk capacity :94.2TB Disk capacity :1PB
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31t TOP500 List announced in Jun. 2008
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Rank
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Site
DOE/NNSA/LANL United States
DOE/NNSA/LLNL United States
Argonne National Laboratory United States
Texas Advanced Computing Center/Univ. of Texas United States
DOE/Oak Ridge National Laboratory United States
Forschungszentrum Juelich (FZJ) Germany
New Mexico Computing Applications Center (NMCAC) United States
Computational Research Laboratories, TATA SONS India
IDRIS France
Total Exploration Production France
Government Agency Sweden
NNSA/Sandia National Laboratories United States
EDF R&D France
IBM Thomas J. Watson Research Center United States
NERSC/LBNL United States
Information Technology Center, The University of Tokyo Japan
Stony Brook/BNL, New York Center for Computational Sciences United States
ECMWEF United Kingdom
RZG/Max-Planck-Gesellschaft MPI/IPP Germany

Center for Computational Sciences, University of Tsukuba Japan
GSIC Center, Tokyo Institute of Technology Japan

Kyoto University Japan

The Earth Simulator Center Japan
The University of Tokyo

Cores Rmax
122400 1026

212992
163840
62976
30976
65536
14336
14384
40960
10240
13728
26569
32768
40960
19320
12288
36864
8320
6720

10000

12344

6656
5120

478
450
326
205
180
133
133
113
106
103
102
93
91.3
85.4
83
82.2
80.3
80.3

76.5
67.7

50.5
35.9

Rpeak
1375.8

596.38
557.06
503.81

260.2
222.82
172.03
172.61
139.26
122.88
146.43
127.53
111.41
114.69
100.46
113.05
103.22
156.42
126.34

92
109.73

61.24
40.96
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